
YEAR 11 MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2019 

(Monday 2nd December – Friday 13th December)  

 
*A clash candidate is a student who is timetabled two examinations at the same time. One of their 

examination will be rescheduled on a different session. 

MFL orals will be timetabled individually and will take approximately 20 minutes. 

 A.M. P.M. 

Monday 2nd December Chemistry paper 1 (1h15) 
French/German 

Listening/Reading (45mins/1h) 

Tuesday 3rd December 

Religious Studies (1h45) 

Classics paper 1 (1h30) * 

Physical Education (1h30) * 

*1 clash candidate (1h30) 

Geography paper 1 (2h) 

Drama (1h45) 

Wednesday 4th December 

 
Biology paper 1 (1h15) 

Spanish 

Listening/Reading (45mins/1h) 

Thursday 5th December Physics paper 1 (1h45) English (1h) 

Friday 6th December 
Computer Science (1h30) * 

History paper 1(2h) 

*1 clash Computer Sc. (1h30) 

French/German 

writing (1h15) 

Monday 9th December English Literature (1h) Spanish writing (1h15) 

Tuesday 10th December Mathematics (2h) Physics paper 2 (1h15) 

Wednesday 11th December 

 
Chemistry paper 2 (1h15) 

Classics paper 2 (1h30) * 

History paper 2 (45mins) * 

Thursday 12th December 

*2 clash Candidates 

Art (all morning) 

Latin paper 1 (1h30) 

Art (all afternoon) 

Food and Nutrition (1h30) 

Latin paper 2 (1h) 

Friday 13th December Geography paper 2 (1h15) Biology paper 2 (1h15) 


